Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.38
3:05.62
3:07.55
3:07.89
3:09.61
3:10.36
3:10.76
3:13.76
3:14.43
3:16.79
3:17.14
3:29.92
3:30.10
3:33.07
3:36.66

3:53.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.38
3:05.62
3:07.89
3:10.36
3:07.55
3:09.61

3:17.14
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Date

29/03/14
23/03/13
08/01/12
20/10/12
06/11/11
18/02/12
12/03/11
23/10/10
06/11/10
09/01/11
15/10/11
06/03/10
06/12/09
08/11/09
01/11/09
25/04/09

Date

29/03/14
23/03/13
20/10/12
18/02/12
08/01/12
06/11/11
15/10/11

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Championships
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Romford Town Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

London Bor Redbridge Meet

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Romford Town Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Romford
Grays
Basildon
Southend
Ipswich
Enfield
liford
Enfield
Braintree
Guildford
Enfield
Ipswich

Barkingside

Venue
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Grays

Enfield
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Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level

3
3
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3:10.76
3:16.79
3:14.43
3:13.76
3:29.92
3:30.10
3:33.07
3:36.66
3:53.89

Copyright 2024

319
331
335
263
262
251
239
190

12/03/11
09/01/11
06/11/10
23/10/10
06/03/10
06/12/09
08/11/09
01/11/09
25/04/09

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Romford Town 3th Open Meet
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

London Bor Redbridge Meet

Southend
liford
Enfield
Ipswich
Braintree
Guildford
Enfield
Ipswich

Barkingside

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town
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