## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.38	415	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:05.62	381	Н	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:07.55	369	F	08/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
3:07.89	367		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
3:09.61	357	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Romford Town	3
3:10.36	353	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:10.76	351	Н	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
3:13.76	335	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
3:14.43	331		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:16.79	319	F	09/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	llford	Romford Town	2
3:17.14	318		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:29.92	263	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
3:30.10	262		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
3:33.07	251		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:36.66	239	Н	01/11/09	teamipswich Junior Open	lpswich	Romford Town	2
3:53.89	190		25/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.38	415	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:05.62	381	Н	23/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:07.89	367		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
3:10.36	353	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
3:07.55	369	F	08/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
3:09.61	357	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Romford Town	3
3:17.14 Copyright 202	318 4		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:10.76	351	Н	12/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
3:16.79	319	F	09/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	llford	Romford Town	2
3:14.43	331		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:13.76	335	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	Ipswich	Romford Town	2
3:29.92	263	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
3:30.10	262		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
3:33.07	251		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
3:36.66	239	Н	01/11/09	teamipswich Junior Open	Ipswich	Romford Town	2
3:53.89	190		25/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Romford Town	3